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Excise # Created 
Date

Voided 
Date

Voided 
Reason

2022EX03174

2022EX03191

2022EX03586

2022EX04051

05/02/2022

05/02/2022

05/16/2022

05/31/2022

05/02/2022

05/26/2022

05/16/2022

05/31/2022

Imported amount 0.01 different from amount due

PROPERTY TAXES NEED TO BE PAID

Need to reject transaction back to submitter.

Receipted wrong transaction.

Jurisdiction 

Unincorporated


